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Kessler & Ballenger Co LPA  (614) 888-3185  \  (614) 433-0964Kathleen A Ballenger Esq.

kballenger@kb-law.netFranklin7650 Rivers Edge Ste 220

Columbus, OH  43235

District 7

Law Offices of Lawrence J. Brokamp 1 (513) 287-8607Lawrence J Brokamp Esq.

larry@brolegal.comHamilton2190 Victory Parkway

Cincinnati, OH  45206-2813

District 1

Corsaro & Associates Co., LPA  (440) 871-4022  \  (440) 871-9567Joseph Gerald Corsaro Esq.

jgcorsaro@corsarolaw.comCuyahoga28039 Clemens Rd

Westlake, OH  44145-1139

District 12

Roetzel and Andress  (614) 723-2066  \  (614) 463-9792Edward C Hertenstein Esq.

ehertenstein@ralaw.comFranklinHungtington Center

41 S High St Fl 21

Columbus, OH  43215

District 7

Horwitz & Damicone, LLC  (330) 670-5300  \  (330) 670-5355Stuart Mark Horwitz Esq.

stu@hdlawllc.comMedina4992 Foote Rd #100

Medina, OH  44256-8775

District 10

Tucker Ellis LLP 1 (216) 696-5084  \ 1 (216) 592-5009Peter A Igel Esq.

peter.igel@tuckerellis.comCuyahoga950 Main Ave Ste 1100

Cleveland, OH  44113-7213

District 12

McCarthy Lebit Crystal and Liffman Co., L.P.A. 1 (216) 696-1422  \ 1 (216) 696-1210Kimon P Karas Esq.

kpk@mccarthylebit.comCuyahoga1111 Superior Ave  Ste 2700

Cleveland, OH  44114-2565

District 12

Kessler & Ballenger Co LPA 1 (614) 888-3185  \ 1 (614) 433-0964Russell W Kessler Esq.

rkessler@kb-law.netFranklin7650 Rivers Edge Dr Ste 220

Columbus, OH  43235

District 7

Isaac Wiles 1 (614) 221-5216  \ 1 (614) 221-5692John C Lucas Esq.

jlucas@isaacwiles.comFranklin2 Miranova Pl Ste 700

Columbus, OH  43215-5098

District 7

The Robison Law Firm 1 (513) 412-3483  \ 1 (513) 412-3482Stephen L Robison Esq.

steve@robisontaxlaw.comHamilton11353 Reed Hartman Hwy Ste 300

Cincinnati, OH  45241-2443

District 1

Vorys Sater Seymour and Pease LLP 1 (513) 723-4679  \ 1 (513) 852-7889Michael G Schwartz Esq.

mgschwartz@vorys.comHamiltonGreat American Tower

301 East Fourth St  Ste 3500

Cincinnati, OH  45202

District 1

McCarthy Lebit Crystal and Liffman Co., L.P.A. 1 (216) 696-1422  \ 1 (216) 696-1210John S Seich Esq.

jss@mccarthylebit.comCuyahoga1111 Superior Ave  Ste 2700

Cleveland, OH  44114-2565

District 12

Michael J. Shapiro, Inc. 1 (216) 831-3737  \ 1 (216) 831-3736Michael Jay Shapiro Esq.

michael@mshapirolawfirm.comCuyahoga6105 Parkland Blvd Ste 140

Mayfield Heights, OH  44124-4188

District 12
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Ulmer and Berne LLP 1 (216) 583-7340  \ 1 (216) 583-6341Frederick N Widen Esq.

fwiden@ulmer.comCuyahoga1660 W 2nd St Ste 1100

Cleveland, OH  44113-1448

District 12

Walter| Haverfield LLP  (216) 928-2902  \  (216) 916-2340Gary A Zwick Esq.

gzwick@walterhav.comGeauga7510 Creek View Trl

Chagrin Falls, OH  44023

District 12
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